165
Specialty Regulators NVBA Series
®
Booster Regulator
NVBA2100~4200
ledoM
epyTeldnaH epyTdetarepOtoliPriA
30T-0012ABVN 40T-0014ABVN 30T-0022ABVN 40T-0024ABVN

NVBA Series Specialty Regulators
®
How To Order
NVBA2100~4200
G Pressure gauge
N Silencer
1 Handle type
2 Air pilot operated type
2 3/8
4 1/2
N 00VBA 2 1 T GN
Japan, Asia, Australia
Europe*
U.S.A.
Version •
Booster regulator •
Body size •
Type of pressure adjustment •
• Port thread
• Port size
• Option
E
Nil
N
03
*Special order only
USA
Europe*
Japan, Asia, Australia
Thread
NPTF
G (PF)
Rc (PT)
Code
T
F*
Nil
Applicable
NVBA2100,2200
NVBA4100,4200
Port size
3/8
1/2
Code
03
04
Applicable model
Primary air pressure is supplied from the IN port to the booster chambers A and B via
the check valves and drive chamber B via the governor and directional control valve.
The pressure  in booster chamber A and drive chamber B forces the piston to move,
pressurizing the air in booster chamber B, which, subsequently, exits from the OUT
port via the check valve. When the piston reaches its stroke end, it switches the direc-
tional control valve to vent the pressure in drive chamber B and to supply air pressure
to drive chamber A. The process will then repeat, ensuring a continuous supply of air
with a pressure higher than that entering the IN port. Secondary pressure is fed back
to the governor, allowing accurate control of output pressure.
Operation
*Special order
➜➜
Return to Menu
.35 .71 1.06 1.34 1.41
15
12

Booster Regulator
NVBA1100
How to Order
1NVBA GNT02
Body Size •
1 1 0
Pressure Adjustment •
1 — Handle Operating
Pressure Increase Ratio •
0 — 1:2
1 — 1:4
• Options
Nil — None
G — Pressure Gauge
N — Silencer
• Port Size
02 — NPTF 1/4
snoitacificepS
evlaVretsooB 0111ABVN 1111ABVN
oitaresaercnierusserP 2:1.xaM 4:1.xaM
diulF riA
)aPM(gisperusserpfoorP )0.3(534
)aPM(gisperusserpylppustupnI )0.1~1.0(051~51
)aPM(gispegnarerusserpteS )0.2~2.0(092~03
erutarepmetdiulfdnatneibmA )C°05~2(F°021~53
noitacirbuL ebuL-noN
noitallatsnI latnoziroH
msinahcemelbatsujdaerusserP elytsfeileR
wolF.xaM* N004(MFCS2.41 l )nim/ N005(MFCS8.71 l )nim/
eziStroPHXE,TUO,NI FTPN4/1
)fgk(sblthgieW )58.0(78.1 )89.0(61.2
)aPM0.1(ISP051=TUO=NI:erusserP*
tnempiuqEdetaleR
rotarapeStsiM 20N-052MAN
renaelCtsuahxE 30N-013CMAN
tiKriapeR
rewoL P-0111ABV-TK P-1111ABV-TK
rewoL/reppU 1-0111ABV-TK 1111ABV-TK
snoitpO
eguaG 1R-02-72G
recneliS 20N-002NAN
➜➜
Return to Menu
171
Specialty Regulators NVBA Series
®
Booster Regulator
NVBA1100
1 Equipment requiring higher pressure than that of plant lines.
2 Protects downstream equipment from pressure fluctuations.
3 Increases the power of an actuator.
4 Increases the effective hydraulic pressure of a Air Hydro Unit.
5 A compact drive unit, i.e. small cylinder is required.
6 High pressure air is required without using electric power.
Applications
➜➜Return to Menu
P1=145
P1=110
P1=75
P1=60P1=45
290
220
145
73
0 3.5 7 11 14
P
re